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BARCELONA LED

-l
ArAika Toiyov "CLAUDI" - 3W + 12W - 2700K - USB+USB-C

Product data

XpWpa 8KkNCAELKS (xprion), Madpoc (xpnotuomotjoTte), XaGAvBac (xprion), Aopddo (xprion), NtkéALo (xpnotuo

Product variants

Reference Attributes



BARCELONA LED

Reference

LN1563-B

LN1563-BR

LN1563-DO

LN1563-N
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Attributes

Xpwua 0Qkng: Asukd (xprion)

Xpwpa Brikng: XaAvBag (xprion)

Xpwua Brikng: Aopddo (xprion)

Xpwua 0Qkne: Madpog (XpNoLUOTTOLoTE)




BARCELONA LED

Reference Attributes

LN1563-NS Xpwua 6rkng: NikéALo (xpnoLomotioTe) L_
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